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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham yellow 734 70 60 70 70 52 48 50 46 54 56 56 58 44

2 Warwickshire orange 710 60 70 60 60 46 56 54 52 48 52 50 50 52

3 Shropshire sky 514 30 40 50 50 34 40 36 40 30 38 42 34 50

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 470 40 50 40 0 26 40 44 46 44 30 36 36 38

5 Staffordshire green 204 50 0 0 0 52 26 0 0 22 22 0 32 0



Team Results Birmingham (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham yellow 734 70 60 70 70 52 48 50 46 54 56 56 58 44

2 Warwickshire orange 710 60 70 60 60 46 56 54 52 48 52 50 50 52

3 Shropshire sky 514 30 40 50 50 34 40 36 40 30 38 42 34 50

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 470 40 50 40 0 26 40 44 46 44 30 36 36 38

5 Staffordshire green 204 50 0 0 0 52 26 0 0 22 22 0 32 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Kane Howitt 2LR 22.4 22.7 22.7 5 22
1 Kane Howitt SLJ 2.42 2.37 2.41 2.49 2.49 1 30
2 Cameron Skinner STJ 7.04 7.02 7.22 7.36 7.36 2 28
3 James Gavigan STJ 7.24 7.58 7.52 7.92 7.92 1 30
4 Robert Stroud 4LR 47.4 46.7 46.7 2 28
4 Robert Stroud HJ 1.20 1.20 7 18
5 Jason Williams HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
6 Kane Densley SB 91 91 1 30
7 Kayin George 2LR 21.6 21.3 21.3 1 30
7 Kayin George VJ 56 56 61 56 61 2 28
8 Ben Russell 6LR 1:18.5 1:18.5 2 28
8 Ben Russell S 6.84 7.50 7.59 7.67 7.67 4 24
9 Jack Holman 6LR 1:21.5 1:21.5 5 22
9 Jack Holman VJ 37 41 40 38 41 8 16

10 Max Ward SB 83 83 3 26
11 Haydn Francis 4LR 49.6 0.0 49.6 6 20
11 Haydn Francis S 8.45 8.27 8.75 9.22 9.22 1 30
12 Shanley Garner SLJ 2.32 2.28 2.26 2.29 2.32 3 26



Team Results Here'shire & Wor'shire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham yellow 734 70 60 70 70 52 48 50 46 54 56 56 58 44

2 Warwickshire orange 710 60 70 60 60 46 56 54 52 48 52 50 50 52

3 Shropshire sky 514 30 40 50 50 34 40 36 40 30 38 42 34 50

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 470 40 50 40 0 26 40 44 46 44 30 36 36 38

5 Staffordshire green 204 50 0 0 0 52 26 0 0 22 22 0 32 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Matthew Glover 4LR 49.2 49.2 49.2 5 22
13 Matthew Glover STJ 6.92 5.80 5.60 6.60 6.92 5 22
14 Jacob Ham 6LR 1:22.7 1:22.7 7 18
14 Jacob Ham HJ 1.30 1.30 3 26
15 Declan McManus 6LR 1:20.6 1:20.6 3 26
15 Declan McManus STJ 6.12 5.88 5.92 5.80 6.12 9 14
16 Henry Webb VJ 36 48 46 49 49 6 20
17 Isaac George 2LR 23.8 0.0 23.8 9 14
17 Isaac George SLJ 1.90 1.90 1.97 2.02 2.02 8 16
18 Sam Bradnick 2LR 24.1 0.0 24.1 10 12
18 Sam Bradnick VJ 35 41 42 39 42 7 18
19 David Pollard SB 62 62 8 16
20 Bruce McLaren SB 61 61 9 14
21 Ryan Kerley 4LR 51.2 0.0 51.2 7 18
21 Ryan Kerley HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20
22 Mark Hughes S 6.27 6.53 6.95 6.78 6.95 7 18
23 Tristan Griffiths S 7.86 7.45 7.69 6.65 7.86 3 26
24 Josh Brooks SLJ 1.92 2.00 2.00 2.08 2.08 6 20



Team Results Shropshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham yellow 734 70 60 70 70 52 48 50 46 54 56 56 58 44

2 Warwickshire orange 710 60 70 60 60 46 56 54 52 48 52 50 50 52

3 Shropshire sky 514 30 40 50 50 34 40 36 40 30 38 42 34 50

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 470 40 50 40 0 26 40 44 46 44 30 36 36 38

5 Staffordshire green 204 50 0 0 0 52 26 0 0 22 22 0 32 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Bradley Coldwell SLJ 2.20 2.16 2.10 2.23 2.23 4 24
26 Richard Godfrey S 6.61 5.63 5.84 6.62 6.62 8 16
27 Peter Stringer 2LR 22.9 0.0 22.9 7 18
27 Peter Stringer VJ 56 55 60 55 60 3 26
28 Gregor Fielding 2LR 23.0 0.0 23.0 8 16
28 Gregor Fielding VJ 52 51 51 54 54 4 24
29 Zach Williams 4LR 53.6 0.0 53.6 8 16
29 Zach Williams STJ 6.10 5.94 6.30 6.36 6.36 7 18
30 Edward Ellis Cooper HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
31 Arthur Charlesworth 6LR 1:24.9 1:24.9 8 16
31 Arthur Charlesworth SB 66 66 7 18
32 Paul Jones HJ 1.20 1.20 8 16
33 Charlie Bartlett 4LR 48.3 48.2 48.2 4 24
33 Charlie Bartlett SLJ 1.97 1.92 2.01 2.03 2.03 7 18
34 Joe Baker STJ 6.14 6.14 6.08 6.08 6.14 8 16
35 Dominic Gardner 6LR 1:21.8 1:21.8 6 20
35 Dominic Gardner SB 70 70 6 20
36 Kyle Gladwin S 5.29 5.97 5.56 5.86 5.97 9 14



Team Results Staffordshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham yellow 734 70 60 70 70 52 48 50 46 54 56 56 58 44

2 Warwickshire orange 710 60 70 60 60 46 56 54 52 48 52 50 50 52

3 Shropshire sky 514 30 40 50 50 34 40 36 40 30 38 42 34 50

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 470 40 50 40 0 26 40 44 46 44 30 36 36 38

5 Staffordshire green 204 50 0 0 0 52 26 0 0 22 22 0 32 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Harry B-Robbins 4LR 55.4 0.0 55.4 10 12
37 Harry B-Robbins STJ 5.08 5.08 5.32 5.14 5.32 10 12
38 Michael Pinney 2LR 21.5 21.5 21.5 2 28
38 Michael Pinney STJ 6.30 6.34 6.42 6.12 6.42 6 20
39 Jake Nicholls 2LR 22.3 22.4 22.4 4 24
39 Jake Nicholls SB 73 73 5 22
40 Tom Powell 4LR 55.2 0.0 55.2 9 14
40 Tom Powell S 0.00 7.14 6.48 6.48 7.14 5 22



Team Results Warwickshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham yellow 734 70 60 70 70 52 48 50 46 54 56 56 58 44

2 Warwickshire orange 710 60 70 60 60 46 56 54 52 48 52 50 50 52

3 Shropshire sky 514 30 40 50 50 34 40 36 40 30 38 42 34 50

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 470 40 50 40 0 26 40 44 46 44 30 36 36 38

5 Staffordshire green 204 50 0 0 0 52 26 0 0 22 22 0 32 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Amit Patel 2LR 22.5 0.0 22.5 6 20
49 Amit Patel S 5.76 6.84 6.84 7.06 7.06 6 20
50 Toby Melville 2LR 22.1 21.7 21.7 3 26
50 Toby Melville STJ 7.22 7.00 7.12 7.25 7.25 3 26
51 Harry Everitt SLJ 1.97 2.08 2.23 2.16 2.23 5 22
52 Rory Sinnott VJ 63 64 63 66 66 1 30
53 Adam Wright 6LR 1:14.3 1:14.3 1 30
53 Adam Wright HJ 1.30 1.30 5 22
54 James Cook STJ 6.40 6.73 6.78 6.98 6.98 4 24
55 Harry Chapman 4LR 48.3 47.9 47.9 3 26
55 Harry Chapman S 8.53 8.49 8.99 0.00 8.99 2 28
56 Rory Dwyer HJ 1.35 1.35 1 30
57 Andrew Swann SLJ 2.36 2.18 2.27 0.00 2.36 2 28
58 Caleb Downes 4LR 46.8 46.5 46.5 1 30
58 Caleb Downes VJ 48 47 49 47 49 5 22
59 Nye Davis 6LR 1:21.2 1:21.2 4 24
59 Nye Davis SB 79 79 4 24
60 Alex Eves SB 87 87 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham yellow 1:11.1 0.0 1:11.1 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire orange 1:13.9 0.0 1:13.9 60.0
3 04 Staffordshire green 1:17.5 0.0 1:17.5 50.0
4 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 1:18.4 0.0 1:18.4 40.0
5 03 Shropshire sky 1:18.7 0.0 1:18.7 30.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham yellow 52
1= Staffordshire green 52
3 Warwickshire orange 46
4 Shropshire sky 34
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham yellow 7 Kayin George 21.3 30
2 Staffordshire green 38 Michael Pinney 21.5 28
3 Warwickshire orange 50 Toby Melville 21.7 26
4 Staffordshire green 39 Jake Nicholls 22.4 24
5 Birmingham yellow 1 Kane Howitt 22.7 22
6 Warwickshire orange 49 Amit Patel 22.5 20
7 Shropshire sky 27 Peter Stringer 22.9 18
8 Shropshire sky 28 Gregor Fielding 23.0 16
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 17 Isaac George 23.8 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 18 Sam Bradnick 24.1 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire orange 56
2 Birmingham yellow 48
3= Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 40
3= Shropshire sky 40
5 Staffordshire green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire orange 58 Caleb Downes 46.5 30
2 Birmingham yellow 4 Robert Stroud 46.7 28
3 Warwickshire orange 55 Harry Chapman 47.9 26
4 Shropshire sky 33 Charlie Bartlett 48.2 24
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 13 Matthew Glover 49.2 22
6 Birmingham yellow 11 Haydn Francis 49.6 20
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 21 Ryan Kerley 51.2 18
8 Shropshire sky 29 Zach Williams 53.6 16
9 Staffordshire green 40 Tom Powell 55.2 14

10 Staffordshire green 37 Harry B-Robbins 55.4 12



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

Staffordshire green 0
1 Warwickshire orange 54
2 Birmingham yellow 50
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 44
4 Shropshire sky 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire orange 53 Adam Wright 1:14.3 30
2 Birmingham yellow 8 Ben Russell 1:18.5 28
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 15 Declan McManus 1:20.6 26
4 Warwickshire orange 59 Nye Davis 1:21.2 24
5 Birmingham yellow 9 Jack Holman 1:21.5 22
6 Shropshire sky 35 Dominic Gardner 1:21.8 20
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 14 Jacob Ham 1:22.7 18
8 Shropshire sky 31 Arthur Charlesworth 1:24.9 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire orange 1:34.1 0.0 1:34.1 70.0
2 01 Birmingham yellow 1:34.8 0.0 1:34.8 60.0
3 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 1:40.9 0.0 1:40.9 50.0
4 03 Shropshire sky 1:41.8 0.0 1:41.8 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham yellow 44.5 0.0 44.5 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire orange 46.6 0.0 46.6 60.0
3 03 Shropshire sky 46.7 0.0 46.7 50.0
4 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 49.9 0.0 49.9 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham yellow 1:26.9 0.0 1:26.9 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire orange 1:29.3 0.0 1:29.3 60.0
3 03 Shropshire sky 1:33.8 0.0 1:33.8 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

Staffordshire green 0
1 Warwickshire orange 52
2= Birmingham yellow 46
2= Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 46
4 Shropshire sky 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire orange 56 Rory Dwyer 1.35 30
2 Birmingham yellow 5 Jason Williams 1.35 28
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 14 Jacob Ham 1.30 26
4 Shropshire sky 30 Edward Ellis Cooper 1.30 24
5 Warwickshire orange 53 Adam Wright 1.30 22
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 21 Ryan Kerley 1.25 20
7 Birmingham yellow 4 Robert Stroud 1.20 18
8 Shropshire sky 32 Paul Jones 1.20 16



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham yellow 54
2 Warwickshire orange 48
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 44
4 Shropshire sky 30
5 Staffordshire green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham yellow 11 Haydn Francis 9.22 30
2 Warwickshire orange 55 Harry Chapman 8.99 28
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 23 Tristan Griffiths 7.86 26
4 Birmingham yellow 8 Ben Russell 7.67 24
5 Staffordshire green 40 Tom Powell 7.14 22
6 Warwickshire orange 49 Amit Patel 7.06 20
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 22 Mark Hughes 6.95 18
8 Shropshire sky 26 Richard Godfrey 6.62 16
9 Shropshire sky 36 Kyle Gladwin 5.97 14



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham yellow 56
2 Warwickshire orange 52
3 Shropshire sky 38
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 30
5 Staffordshire green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham yellow 6 Kane Densley 91 30
2 Warwickshire orange 60 Alex Eves 87 28
3 Birmingham yellow 10 Max Ward 83 26
4 Warwickshire orange 59 Nye Davis 79 24
5 Staffordshire green 39 Jake Nicholls 73 22
6 Shropshire sky 35 Dominic Gardner 70 20
7 Shropshire sky 31 Arthur Charlesworth 66 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 19 David Pollard 62 16
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 20 Bruce McLaren 61 14



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

Staffordshire green 0
1 Birmingham yellow 56
2 Warwickshire orange 50
3 Shropshire sky 42
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham yellow 1 Kane Howitt 2.49 30
2 Warwickshire orange 57 Andrew Swann 2.36 28
3 Birmingham yellow 12 Shanley Garner 2.32 26
4 Shropshire sky 25 Bradley Coldwell 2.23 24
5 Warwickshire orange 51 Harry Everitt 2.23 22
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 24 Josh Brooks 2.08 20
7 Shropshire sky 33 Charlie Bartlett 2.03 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 17 Isaac George 2.02 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham yellow 58
2 Warwickshire orange 50
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 36
4 Shropshire sky 34
5 Staffordshire green 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham yellow 3 James Gavigan 7.92 30
2 Birmingham yellow 2 Cameron Skinner 7.36 28
3 Warwickshire orange 50 Toby Melville 7.25 26
4 Warwickshire orange 54 James Cook 6.98 24
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 13 Matthew Glover 6.92 22
6 Staffordshire green 38 Michael Pinney 6.42 20
7 Shropshire sky 29 Zach Williams 6.36 18
8 Shropshire sky 34 Joe Baker 6.14 16
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 15 Declan McManus 6.12 14

10 Staffordshire green 37 Harry B-Robbins 5.32 12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

Staffordshire green 0
1 Warwickshire orange 52
2 Shropshire sky 50
3 Birmingham yellow 44
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire orange 52 Rory Sinnott 66 30
2 Birmingham yellow 7 Kayin George 61 28
3 Shropshire sky 27 Peter Stringer 60 26
4 Shropshire sky 28 Gregor Fielding 54 24
5 Warwickshire orange 58 Caleb Downes 49 22
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 16 Henry Webb 49 20
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire purple 18 Sam Bradnick 42 18
8 Birmingham yellow 9 Jack Holman 41 16
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